
Résultat TOTAL

Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course biffé Points Diff.

1 ORSETTI Gabriel 8 25 8 20 8 25 8 25 8 25 20 140

2 DE BUS Olivier 2 11 6 25 6 20 1 10 81 -59

3 JEANNERET Cédric 6 20 6 20 6 20 78 -3

4 DOS SANTOS Carlos 4 16 3 13 2 9 47 -31

5 JACOT Blaise 4 16 16 36 -11

6 REY André 4 16 3 13 36 0

7 JEANNERET Raymond 3 13 4 11 31 -5

8 PASTOR Daniel 10 3 11 24 -7

9 KETTERER Thomas 2 16 18 -6

10 KETTERER Thierry 4 13 17 -1

11 MANGIULLO Antonio 1 9 10 -7

12 DUCHENE Yves 1 9 10 0

13 TRUCHET Grégoire 10 10 0

SIDEWAYS Coupe Suisse Gr. 5 2021
Classement

Pilotes

St-Blaise Meyrin St-Blaise St-Blaise St-Blaise


